
KARABIN  PNEUMATYCZNY - 60  strzałów - Seniorzy

1 BARTNIK Tomasz 90 LEGIA Warszawa 97 99 98 100 96 97 587 - 40 x 100,7 687,7
2 SZYMAŃSKI Marcin 85 NIEDŹWIADEK Staszów 92 96 98 97 99 96 578 - 30 x 101,8 679,8
3 CZUPRYNIAK Marek 59 DELFIN Biedrusko 90 95 94 92 96 89 556 - 19 x 93,0 649,0
4 SZCZERBA Robert 70 KS Kołobrzeg 90 91 89 91 92 92 545 - 15 x 95,2 640,2
5 OSIAK Piotr 76 KS Kołobrzeg 90 94 96 87 88 90 545 - 15 x 94,1 639,1
6 NIEWĘGŁOWSKI Jacek 68 KS Kołobrzeg 94 85 89 94 84 85 531 - 11 x 90,7 621,7
7 KOHNKE Olgierd 70 GROT Puck 96 91 89 83 86 83 528 - 14 x 87,3 615,3

ZAWODY KLASYFIKACYJNE
W  STRZELANIACH  PNEUMATYCZNYCH

Puck 10-13.02.2011
Protokół  Nr  1

701,3
REKORD 
POLSKI
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1 1 BARTNIK Tomasz LEGIA Warszawa 587 10,4 10,5 10,2 9,6 10,0 10,2 10,3 9,9 9,3 10,3 100,7 687,7
2 2 SZYMAŃSKI Marcin NIEDŹWIADEK Staszów 578 10,5 10,4 10,7 10,7 8,9 10,8 9,1 10,0 10,7 10,0 101,8 679,8 -7,9
3 3 CZUPRYNIAK Marek DELFIN Biedrusko 556 9,3 8,8 8,1 10,6 9,8 6,3 10,4 10,4 9,7 9,6 93,0 649,0 -30,8
4 4 SZCZERBA Robert KS Kołobrzeg 545 9,6 10,3 9,8 9,0 9,7 9,6 9,6 9,8 9,4 8,4 95,2 640,2 -8,8
5 5 OSIAK Piotr KS Kołobrzeg 545 10,5 10,0 8,2 8,8 10,7 9,1 8,4 8,9 9,8 9,7 94,1 639,1 -1,1
6 6 NIEWĘGŁOWSKI Jacek KS Kołobrzeg 531 9,2 8,4 7,6 9,1 9,0 9,7 8,0 10,3 9,9 9,5 90,7 621,7 -17,4
7 7 KOHNKE Olgierd GROT Puck 528 8,5 8,3 6,6 8,3 9,2 9,7 9,1 9,1 9,0 9,5 87,3 615,3 -6,4

FINAŁ  -  KPN  Seniorzy
REKORD         
POLSKI 701,3
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KARABIN  PNEUMATYCZNY - 60  strzałów - Juniorzy

1 FILIPCZAK Dawid 93 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 97 96 98 94 96 92 573 - 25 x 100,6 673,6
2 BRZEZIŃSKI Damian 94 SPARTAKUS Biedrusko 95 97 96 95 94 94 571 - 25 x -2 97,9 668,9
3 SZUMIGAŁA Krzysztof 93 DELFIN Biedrusko 93 97 97 96 96 93 572 - 29 x 95,1 667,1
4 STEFANOWICZ Maciej 94 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 93 95 95 98 92 94 567 - 22 x 98,1 665,1
5 ZYK Hubert 95 KALIBER Gniezno 94 95 94 91 96 97 567 - 30 x 94,6 661,6
6 SKOTNICKI Karol 93 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 94 95 94 95 97 92 567 - 27 x 94,5 661,5
7 WOJTASIAK Maciej 95 LEGIA Warszawa 94 95 93 94 95 93 564 - 18 x 96,6 660,6
8 MILCZAREK Karol 92 KS LOK Białogard 95 96 93 95 95 90 564 - 21 x 85,8 649,8
9 DOBOSZ Adam 94 FLOTA Gdynia 92 94 96 93 96 92 563 - 20 x
10 BARTOSIK Mateusz 95 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 88 93 96 93 94 94 558 - 15 x
11 CIESZYŃSKI Krzysztof 92 SENIOR Gdańsk 94 93 95 92 93 88 555 - 21 x
12 WŁODARCZAK Marcin 93 SPARTAKUS Biedrusko 91 94 91 96 90 92 554 - 24 x
13 WOŁOSEWICZ Paweł 96 DRAGON Siedlce 90 89 92 90 92 94 547 - 17 x
14 FRIESKE Piotr 95 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 96 89 88 93 87 84 537 - 16 x
15 KURZAWA Eligiusz 95 SPARTAKUS Biedrusko 91 95 85 87 91 86 535 - 15 x
16 ZACHARCZUK Piotr 98 DRAGON Siedlce 76 68 59 59 66 73 401 - 4 x

Puck 10-13.02.2011
REKORD 
POLSKI

594
696,5

ZAWODY KLASYFIKACYJNE
W  STRZELANIACH  PNEUMATYCZNYCH

Protokół  Nr  2
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1 1 FILIPCZAK Dawid ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 573 9,6 10,2 9,0 10,5 10,1 10,4 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,1 100,6 673,6
3 2 BRZEZIŃSKI Damian SPARTAKUS Biedrusko 571 10,3 10,0 10,6 9,3 9,5 8,6 9,3 10,3 10,2 9,8 97,9 668,9 -4,7
2 3 SZUMIGAŁA Krzysztof DELFIN Biedrusko 572 8,0 9,5 9,4 9,9 10,5 7,9 10,0 10,2 9,2 10,5 95,1 667,1 -1,8
6 4 STEFANOWICZ Maciej ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 567 9,1 9,5 10,0 10,7 9,0 10,3 9,3 9,7 10,5 10,0 98,1 665,1 -2,0
4 5 ZYK Hubert KALIBER Gniezno 567 10,0 10,3 8,4 9,6 9,4 9,5 10,3 8,4 8,7 10,0 94,6 661,6 -3,5
5 6 SKOTNICKI Karol GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 567 9,5 10,4 10,0 9,8 7,3 8,9 9,3 8,6 10,3 10,4 94,5 661,5 -0,1
8 7 WOJTASIAK Maciej LEGIA Warszawa 564 9,4 10,2 9,6 9,9 9,7 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,8 96,6 660,6 -0,9
7 8 MILCZAREK Karol KS LOK Białogard 564 9,6 8,6 8,8 7,7 7,4 9,1 7,0 9,8 8,3 9,5 85,8 649,8 -10,8

FINAŁ  -  KPN  Juniorzy
REKORD         
POLSKI 696,5
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PISTOLET  PNEUMATYCZNY - 60  strzałów - Seniorzy

1 NOWAK Marek 68 LEGIA Warszawa 95 96 97 97 96 96 577 - 16 x 99,1 676,1
2 KRÓLIK Tomasz 77 FLOTA Gdynia 94 93 92 99 97 93 568 - 14 x 98,9 666,9
3 WROŃSKI Grzegorz 79 KBS Żory 95 95 94 93 95 94 566 - 16 x 97,0 663,0
4 CISZKOWSKI Rafał 89 LEGIA Warszawa 95 96 96 93 94 95 569 - 14 x 93,8 662,8
5 MARCZAK Marcin 78 GROT Puck 90 94 96 97 95 96 568 - 15 x 92,2 660,2
6 BORKOWSKI Andrzej 63 KS Kołobrzeg 91 91 93 92 92 92 551 - 7 x 91,9 642,9
7 FORMELA Tadeusz 57 SENIOR Gdańsk 93 90 91 90 89 95 548 - 13 x 91,9 639,9
8 KOZŁOWSKI Janusz 41 FLOTA Gdynia 89 89 90 89 95 92 544 - 9 x 92,5 636,5
9 WINIATORSKI Zbigniew 58 KBS Żory 82 92 95 93 88 91 541 - 9 x
10 KANIEWSKI Andrzej 60 MAGNUM Poznań 90 90 89 94 90 88 541 - 7 x
11 CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz 89 LEGIA Warszawa 92 89 87 91 90 91 540 - 5 x
12 STRANC Henryk 65 KS Kołobrzeg 92 90 88 88 92 87 537 - 3 x
13 ŚCIBOR Łukasz 78 GROT Puck 91 90 94 89 83 84 531 - 7 x
14 CHOJNICKI Janusz 51 FLOTA Gdynia 88 86 84 86 90 91 525 - 2 x
15 MILCZAREK Andrzej 69 KS LOK Białogard 84 84 81 88 86 89 512 - 6 x

ZAWODY KLASYFIKACYJNE
W  STRZELANIACH  PNEUMATYCZNYCH

Puck 10-13.02.2011
Protokół  Nr  3 REKORD 

POLSKI 693,9
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1 1 NOWAK Marek LEGIA Warszawa 577 9,1 10,7 9,6 9,8 10,5 9,5 9,8 9,8 10,2 10,1 99,1 676,1
4 2 KRÓLIK Tomasz FLOTA Gdynia 568 9,7 10,4 8,9 10,2 10,3 9,9 9,5 9,8 9,8 10,4 98,9 666,9 -9,2
5 3 WROŃSKI Grzegorz KBS Żory 566 8,9 9,6 10,0 9,4 10,8 9,6 10,3 9,2 9,9 9,3 97,0 663,0 -3,9
2 4 CISZKOWSKI Rafał LEGIA Warszawa 569 7,4 8,5 8,3 9,9 10,6 10,2 9,8 10,0 9,5 9,6 93,8 662,8 -0,2
3 5 MARCZAK Marcin GROT Puck 568 10,0 10,1 9,5 8,3 10,2 5,6 9,4 9,2 10,4 9,5 92,2 660,2 -2,6
6 6 BORKOWSKI Andrzej KS Kołobrzeg 551 9,5 8,8 9,8 10,2 9,9 8,5 8,3 8,4 8,8 9,7 91,9 642,9 -17,3
7 7 FORMELA Tadeusz SENIOR Gdańsk 548 9,5 8,5 8,0 8,6 10,1 10,4 9,2 8,2 9,3 10,1 91,9 639,9 -3,0
8 8 KOZŁOWSKI Janusz FLOTA Gdynia 544 9,6 9,4 10,0 8,0 10,0 7,6 8,7 10,1 9,0 10,1 92,5 636,5 -3,4

FINAŁ  -  PPN  Seniorzy
REKORD         
POLSKI 693,9
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PISTOLET  PNEUMATYCZNY - 60  strzałów - Juniorzy

1 BŁASZKIEWICZ Rafał 94 LEGIA Warszawa 96 91 93 95 93 93 561 - 11 x 97,8 658,8
2 WITASZEK Paweł 94 LEGIA Warszawa 93 93 90 91 94 93 554 - 8 x 96,7 650,7
3 BORSUKOWICZ Mateusz 91 ORZEŁ Elb ląg 93 95 93 91 90 93 555 - 6 x 94,7 649,7
4 MILANIUK Maciej 92 ORZEŁ Elb ląg 94 91 92 90 96 93 556 - 9 x 91,1 647,1
5 MICHALCZEWSKI Krystian 91 LEGIA Warszawa 94 93 89 89 92 91 548 - 10 x 96,5 644,5
6 MELLER Szymon 95 SPARTAKUS Biedrusko 94 90 90 89 88 92 543 - 4 x 92,3 635,3
7 JANKOWSKI Łukasz 94 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 91 90 90 91 86 92 540 - 12 x 91,7 631,7
8 BIAŁAS Jakub 95 LEGIA Warszawa 94 83 89 94 89 85 534 - 7 x 88,6 622,6
9 WRÓBLEWSKI Piotr 95 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 84 89 89 90 83 93 528 - 7 x
10 TARCZYŃSKI Mateusz 94 LEGIA Warszawa 82 90 89 88 85 88 522 - 6 x
11 OLSZOWIEC Daniel 95 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 89 86 84 87 85 90 521 - 6 x
12 KRUPSKI Paweł 94 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 85 87 85 88 86 88 519 - 6 x
13 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 94 LEGIA Warszawa 91 92 87 85 80 83 518 - 4 x
14 DZIUBA Michał 95 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 87 88 88 87 82 84 516 - 5 x
15 GŁADYSZ Krzysztof 94 LEGIA Warszawa 89 80 91 89 84 76 509 - 5 x
16 POBŁOCKI Jakub 95 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 86 86 85 75 83 84 499 - 5 x

ZAWODY KLASYFIKACYJNE
W  STRZELANIACH  PNEUMATYCZNYCH

Puck 10-13.02.2011
Protokół  Nr  4 588

680,8
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1 1 BŁASZKIEWICZ Rafał LEGIA Warszawa 561 10,0 9,9 9,0 10,2 9,6 10,2 9,8 10,0 10,1 9,0 97,8 658,8
4 2 WITASZEK Paweł LEGIA Warszawa 554 9,3 9,7 9,1 10,2 9,4 9,5 9,8 10,7 9,4 9,6 96,7 650,7 -8,1
3 3 BORSUKOWICZ Mateusz ORZEŁ Elbląg 555 9,9 8,7 10,2 9,6 10,3 9,2 9,0 8,0 9,2 10,6 94,7 649,7 -1,0
2 4 MILANIUK Maciej ORZEŁ Elbląg 556 10,2 10,1 9,1 7,9 7,5 8,5 9,3 9,6 9,9 9,0 91,1 647,1 -2,6
5 5 MICHALCZEWSKI Krystian LEGIA Warszawa 548 9,1 10,2 9,3 9,6 9,0 8,6 9,6 10,4 10,1 10,6 96,5 644,5 -2,6
6 6 MELLER Szymon SPARTAKUS Biedrusko 543 10,1 9,5 7,9 7,5 10,0 9,5 9,1 9,7 9,6 9,4 92,3 635,3 -9,2
7 7 JANKOWSKI Łukasz GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 540 8,1 9,0 9,6 9,1 9,4 9,0 10,7 9,9 7,7 9,2 91,7 631,7 -3,6
8 8 BIAŁAS Jakub LEGIA Warszawa 534 8,1 9,9 9,3 9,4 6,7 9,7 7,6 9,3 9,5 9,1 88,6 622,6 -9,1

680,8

FINAŁ  -  PPN  Juniorzy
REKORD         
POLSKI
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KARABIN  PNEUMATYCZNY - 40  strzałów - Seniorki

1 BRUNKE Malwina 85 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 95 97 98 98 388 - 21 x 98,1 486,1
2 CZUPRYNIAK Magdalena 87 DELFIN Biedrusko 95 94 97 99 385 - 19 x 99,0 484,0
3 MISZEWSKA Sylwia 87 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 90 87 87 91 355 - 7 x 94,6 449,6

W  STRZELANIACH  PNEUMATYCZNYCH
Puck 10-13.02.2011

Protokół  Nr  5 REKORD 
POLSKI

400

ZAWODY KLASYFIKACYJNE

503,6
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1 1 BRUNKE Malwina LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 388 10,5 8,9 9,7 9,5 10,5 10,2 8,8 10,5 9,6 9,9 98,1 486,1
2 2 CZUPRYNIAK Magdalena DELFIN Biedrusko 385 10,2 10,4 9,7 10,3 9,5 9,1 10,8 9,3 9,7 10,0 99,0 484,0 -2,1
3 3 MISZEWSKA Sylwia LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 355 8,6 9,7 10,4 10,5 8,4 10,0 10,3 10,3 7,8 8,6 94,6 449,6 -34,4

FINAŁ  -  KPN  Seniorki
REKORD         
POLSKI 503,6
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KARABIN  PNEUMATYCZNY - 40  strzałów - Juniorki

1 KRAWCZYK Joanna 93 DELFIN Biedrusko 97 95 97 99 388 - 22 x 102,8 490,8
2 STANKIEWICZ Aneta 95 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 97 97 93 99 386 - 19 x 102,4 488,4
3 RYCERZ Aleksandra 95 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 95 96 96 97 384 - 21 x 100,1 484,1
4 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna 91 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 97 95 95 97 384 - 17 x 99,6 483,6
5 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia 96 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 95 97 96 97 385 - 21 x 98,2 483,2
6 NIEKRASZ Alicja 94 LEGIA Warszawa 97 92 97 97 383 - 21 x 100,1 483,1
7 RODZIEWICZ Adrianna 95 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 96 95 96 97 384 - 12 x 97,8 481,8
8 CZUPRYNIAK Izabela 93 DELFIN Biedrusko 95 95 97 97 384 - 20 x 96,9 480,9
9 ROGOWSKA Anna 93 LEGIA Warszawa 94 94 98 96 382 - 17 x
10 KWAŚNIAK Natalia 94 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 95 94 97 95 381 - 19 x
11 SASIŃSKA Anna 96 LEGIA Warszawa 93 93 98 93 377 - 18 x
12 DUDZIAK Patrycja 94 SPARTAKUS Biedrusko 96 95 92 94 377 - 13 x
13 MAKOWSKA Katarzyna 91 GROT Puck 96 93 93 94 376 - 16 x
14 DŁONIAK Patrycja 94 LEGIA Warszawa 98 95 92 91 376 - 16 x
15 DYBOWSKA Monika 92 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 91 94 94 96 375 - 13 x
16 BASTIAN Maria 93 FLOTA Gdynia 92 94 92 95 373 - 14 x
17 PAJĄCZKOWSKA Roksana 93 FLOTA Gdynia 92 93 93 92 370 - 14 x
18 SZCZEPANIAK Paulina 95 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 85 93 93 92 363 - 9 x
19 WANDTKE Paulina 99 GROT Puck 87 88 92 89 356 - 7 x
20 WOŁOSEWICZ Dominika 96 DRAGON Siedlce 88 93 88 85 354 - 8 x
21 CEYNOWA Daria 93 GROT Puck 86 87 83 91 347 - 5 x
22 CHUDZIŃSKA Martyna 97 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 85 85 85 90 345 - 6 x

W  STRZELANIACH  PNEUMATYCZNYCH
Puck 10-13.02.2011
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1 1 KRAWCZYK Joanna DELFIN Biedrusko 388 9,6 10,7 10,4 9,4 10,1 10,8 10,3 10,5 10,8 10,2 102,8 490,8
2 2 STANKIEWICZ Aneta ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 386 9,9 9,5 10,8 10,7 10,0 9,7 9,8 10,8 10,4 10,8 102,4 488,4 -2,4
4 3 RYCERZ Aleksandra ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 384 9,5 10,7 9,4 10,4 8,9 10,3 9,7 10,3 10,4 10,5 100,1 484,1 -4,3
6 4 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 384 10,7 10,2 10,1 9,3 9,3 9,9 9,2 10,7 10,4 9,8 99,6 483,6 -0,5
3 5 TOMASZEWSKA Klaudia ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 385 10,0 9,5 9,1 10,6 9,7 8,9 9,7 9,7 10,7 10,3 98,2 483,2 -0,4
8 6 NIEKRASZ Alicja LEGIA Warszawa 383 9,7 10,2 9,3 10,3 9,7 9,8 10,4 9,8 10,3 10,6 100,1 483,1 -0,1
7 7 RODZIEWICZ Adrianna LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 384 9,4 10,3 8,5 10,4 10,1 9,0 10,4 9,7 10,7 9,3 97,8 481,8 -1,3
5 8 CZUPRYNIAK Izabela DELFIN Biedrusko 384 10,1 9,4 8,6 9,9 10,0 10,6 10,1 8,6 10,0 9,6 96,9 480,9 -0,9
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PISTOLET  PNEUMATYCZNY - 40  strzałów - Seniorki

1 SZYSZKOWSKI Violetta 82 LEGIA Warszawa 91 93 91 96 371 - 8 x 96,1 467,1
2 LIS Magdalena 79 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 95 90 93 91 369 - 5 x 97,0 466,0
3 PANKOWSKA Bożena 61 9 mm LOK Koszalin 91 92 97 94 374 - 7 x 90,2 464,2
4 LEWANDOWSKA Monika 90 LEGIA Warszawa 91 93 93 90 367 - 10 x 95,7 462,7

W  STRZELANIACH  PNEUMATYCZNYCH
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2 1 SZYSZKOWSKI Violetta LEGIA Warszawa 371 7,5 9,6 10,5 9,6 10,1 10,0 8,4 10,7 10,2 9,5 96,1 467,1
3 2 LIS Magdalena GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 369 8,5 10,4 10,0 8,4 9,6 9,8 10,8 10,2 9,7 9,6 97,0 466,0 -1,1
1 3 PANKOWSKA Bożena 9 mm LOK Koszalin 374 9,2 10,3 8,4 7,8 9,7 8,4 8,0 8,8 9,6 10,0 90,2 464,2 -1,8
4 4 LEWANDOWSKA Monika LEGIA Warszawa 367 9,6 9,5 9,2 10,4 10,7 10,3 8,8 9,4 9,2 8,6 95,7 462,7 -1,5
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PISTOLET  PNEUMATYCZNY - 40  strzałów - Juniorki

1 DRĄŻKIEWICZ Marta 93 FLOTA Gdynia 85 86 92 90 353 - 3 x 92,7 445,7
2 MELLER Katarzyna 91 SENIOR Gdańsk 83 88 87 90 348 - 2 x 80,4 428,4
3 JANKOWIAK Daria 93 ORZEŁ Elbląg 77 88 79 85 329 - 3 x 94,9 423,9
4 MACKIEWICZ Anna 96 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 85 90 85 75 335 83,9 418,9
5 PSZCZÓŁKOWSKA Patrycja 96 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 86 79 85 79 329 - 2 x 73,4 402,4
6 WASZKIEWICZ Patrycja 94 LEGIA Warszawa 74 83 76 73 306 - 1 x 81,7 387,7
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1 1 DRĄŻKIEWICZ Marta FLOTA Gdynia 353 9,1 7,6 8,5 9,9 9,2 7,7 10,1 10,3 10,1 10,2 92,7 445,7
2 2 MELLER Katarzyna SENIOR Gdańsk 348 10,1 7,5 8,8 9,0 7,9 8,1 8,2 5,5 8,0 7,3 80,4 428,4 -17,3
4 3 JANKOWIAK Daria ORZEŁ Elbląg 329 9,2 10,0 8,9 10,2 9,8 10,2 8,9 9,0 8,7 10,0 94,9 423,9 -4,5
3 4 MACKIEWICZ Anna GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 335 8,4 8,2 7,2 6,8 8,2 6,4 9,6 10,2 8,9 10,0 83,9 418,9 -5,0
5 5 PSZCZÓŁKOWSKA Patrycja GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk 329 7,8 9,2 8,0 6,6 8,5 7,2 7,3 6,1 5,4 7,3 73,4 402,4 -16,5
6 6 WASZKIEWICZ Patrycja LEGIA Warszawa 306 6,7 6,9 7,7 10,1 9,9 9,2 7,8 4,9 10,6 7,9 81,7 387,7 -14,7
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